CHABOT — LAS POSITAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

Classified Salary Schedule - Confidential/Supervisory
Effective July 1, 2023

JOB FAMILY AND CLASS TITLES

CONFIDENTIAL

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT — CONFIDENTIAL
BENEFITS SPECIALIST

EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT TO COLLEGE PRESIDENT
EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT TO THE CHANCELLOR
EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT TO THE CHIEF TECHNOLOGY OFFICER
EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT TO VICE CHANCELLOR
EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT TO VICE PRESIDENT

HUMAN RESOURCES ANALYST

HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST

HUMAN RESOURCES TECHNICIAN

SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT — CONFIDENTIAL

SUPERVISORY

ACCOUNTING SUPERVISOR

CAREER SERVICES SUPERVISOR

CHILDREN'S CENTER ASSISTANT MANAGER
COLLEGE ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES OFFICER
COMPUTER OPERATIONS SUPERVISOR
CUSTODIAL SUPERVISOR

FINANCIAL AID OFFICER

GROUNDS SUPERVISOR

INSTRUCTIONAL NETWORK SYSTEMS SUPERVISOR
INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY COORDINATOR
MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR

PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR
PROGRAM DIRECTOR, TRIO

SECURITY SUPERVISOR

SENIOR CUSTODIAL SUPERVISOR

SENIOR GROUNDS SUPERVISOR

SENIOR MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR

THEATER MANAGER

VETERANS PROGRAM SUPERVISOR




CHABOT — LAS POSITAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Classified Salary Schedule - Confidential/Supervisory
Effective July 1, 2023

Longevity Steps

Step A: 1.5% at the beginning of the 8th year
Step B: 1.5% at the beginning of the 10th year
Step C: 1.5% at the beginning of the 12th year
Step D: 1.5% at the beginning of the 14th year
Step E: 1.5% at the beginning of the 16th year
Step F: 1.5% at the beginning of the 18th year
Step G: 1.5% at the beginning of the 20th year
Step H: 1.5% at the beginning of the 22nd year
Step I: 2.0% at the beginning of the 24th year

*Categorically funded positions, continuance of employment based on availability of funding.

NOTE: This revision reflects changes in ranges as a result of the implementation of the
Classification/Compensation Study for Confidential and Supervisory positions.

This salary schedule applies to new hires, temporary employees, and recruitments.




C270

C280

C290

C300

C310

C320

C330

C340

C350

C360

RANGE
MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

CHABOT-LAS POSITAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Classified Salary Schedule - Confidential/Supervisory
Effective July 01, 2023

STEP 1
4,375.50
52,506
25.24

4,486.50
53,838
25.88

4,591.58
55,099
26.49

4,711.25
56,535
27.18

4,827.33
57,928
27.85

4,946.83
59,362
28.54

5,071.58
60,859
29.26

5,196.58
62,359
29.98

5,323.00
63,876
30.71

5,458.50

65,502
31.49

STEP 2

4,591.58
55,099
26.49

4,711.25
56,535
27.18

4,827.33
57,928
27.85

4,946.83
59,362
28.54

5,071.58
60,859
29.26

5,196.58
62,359
29.98

5,323.00
63,876
30.71

5,458.50
65,502
31.49

5,590.17
67,082
32.25

5,729.00

68,748
33.05

STEP 3

4,827.33
57,928
27.85

4,946.83
59,362
28.54

5,071.58
60,859
29.26

5,196.58
62,359
29.98

5,323.00
63,876
30.71

5,458.50
65,502
31.49

5,590.17
67,082
32.25

5,729.00
68,748
33.05

5,869.50
70,434
33.86

6,027.67

72,332
34.78

STEP 4

5,071.58
60,859
29.26

5,196.58
62,359
29.98

5,323.00
63,876
30.71

5,458.50
65,502
31.49

5,590.17
67,082
32.25

5,729.00
68,748
33.05

5,869.50
70,434
33.86

6,027.67
72,332
34.78

6,173.67
74,084
35.62

6,326.42

75,917
36.50

STEP 5

5,323.00
63,876
30.71

5,458.50
65,502
31.49

5,590.17
67,082
32.25

5,729.00
68,748
33.05

5,869.50
70,434
33.86

6,027.67
72,332
34.78

6,173.67
74,084
35.62

6,326.42
75,917
36.50

6,486.42
77,837
37.42

6,651.75

79,821
38.38

STEP 6
5,482.75
65,793
31.63

5,622.33
67,468
32.44

5,757.92
69,095
33.22

5,900.92
70,811
34.04

6,045.67
72,548
34.88

6,208.50
74,502
35.82

6,358.88
76,307
36.69

6,516.21
78,195
37.59

6,681.08
80,173
38.54

6,851.30

82,216
39.53



C370

C380

C390

C400

C410

C420

C430

C440

C450

C460

RANGE
MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

CHABOT-LAS POSITAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Classified Salary Schedule - Confidential/Supervisory
Effective July 01, 2023

STEP 1
5,590.17
67,082
32.25

5,729.00
68,748
33.05

5,869.50
70,434
33.86

5,988.42
71,861
34.55

6,173.67
74,084
35.62

6,326.42
75,917
36.50

6,486.42
77,837
37.42

6,650.00
79,800
38.37

6,813.67
81,764
39.31

6,983.83

83,806
40.29

STEP 2

5,869.50
70,434
33.86

6,027.67
72,332
34.78

6,173.67
74,084
35.62

6,288.92
75,467
36.28

6,486.42
77,837
37.42

6,651.75
79,821
38.38

6,902.17
82,826
39.82

6,978.50
83,742
40.26

7,152.92
85,835
41.27

7,400.50

88,806
42.70

STEP 3

6,173.67
74,084
35.62

6,326.42
75,917
36.50

6,486.42
77,837
37.42

6,602.92
79,235
38.09

6,818.83
81,826
39.34

6,989.00
83,868
40.32

7,165.00
85,980
41.34

7,326.75
87,921
42.27

7,509.58
90,115
43.32

7,701.00

92,412
44.43

STEP 4

6,486.42
77,837
37.42

6,651.75
79,821
38.38

6,818.83
81,826
39.34

6,945.33
83,344
40.07

7,165.00
85,980
41.34

7,337.33
88,048
42.33

7,519.83
90,238
43.38

7,697.75
92,373
44.41

7,883.92
94,607
45.48

8,080.83

96,970
46.62

STEP 5

6,818.83
81,826
39.34

6,989.00
83,868
40.32

7,165.00
85,980
41.34

7,297.08
87,565
42.10

7,527.33
90,328
43.43

7,704.17
92,450
44.45

7,906.83
94,882
45.62

8,077.33
96,928
46.60

8,280.83
99,370
47.77

8,488.33

101,860
48.97

STEP 6
7,023.40
84,281
40.52

7,198.75
86,385
41.53

7,380.00
88,560
42.58

7,516.00
90,192
43.36

7,745.50
92,946
44.69

7,935.29
95,224
45.78

8,144.08
97,729
46.99

8,319.65
99,836
48.00

8,529.33
102,352
49.21

8,742.98

104,916
50.44



C470

C480

C490

C500

C510

C520

C530

C540

C550

RANGE
MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

CHABOT-LAS POSITAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Classified Salary Schedule - Confidential/Supervisory
Effective July 01, 2023

STEP 1
7,156.08
85,873
41.29

7,337.33
88,048
42.33

7,518.17
90,218
43.37

7,708.08
92,497
44.47

7,900.83
94,810
45.58

8,098.33
97,180
46.72

8,300.83
99,610
47.89

8,508.33
102,100
49.09

8,721.08

104,653
50.31

STEP 2

7,514.58
90,175
43.35

7,704.17
92,450
44.45

7,896.25
94,755
45.56

8,094.92
97,139
46.70

8,297.33
99,568
47.87

8,504.67
102,056
49.07

8,717.33
104,608
50.29

8,935.17
107,222
51.55

9,158.58

109,903
52.84

STEP 3

7,892.50
94,710
45.53

8,089.58
97,075
46.67

8,289.92
99,479
47.83

8,499.08
101,989
49.03

8,711.42
104,537
50.26

8,929.25
107,151
51.51

9,152.50
109,830
52.80

9,381.33
112,576
54.12

9,615.83

115,390
55.48

STEP 4
8,286.33
99,436
47.81

8,493.58
101,923
49.00

8,700.92
104,411
50.20

8,922.83
107,074
51.48

9,145.92
109,751
52.76

9,374.58
112,495
54.08

9,608.83
115,306
55.44

9,849.17
118,190
56.82

10,095.42

121,145
58.24

STEP 5
8,697.50
104,370
50.18

8,917.50
107,010
51.45

9,138.75
109,665
52.72

9,370.75
112,449
54.06

9,605.00
115,260
55.41

9,845.33
118,144
56.80

10,091.25
121,095
58.22

10,343.50
124,122
59.67

10,602.17

127,226
61.17

STEP 6
8,958.50
107,502
51.68

9,185.08
110,221
52.99

9,412.91
112,955
54.31

9,651.92
115,823
55.68

9,893.15
118,718
57.08

10,140.75
121,689
58.50

10,393.99
124,728
59.97

10,653.81
127,846
61.46

10,920.23

131,043
63.00



S100

5110

S120

5130

5140

$150

5160

5170

5180

5190

RANGE
MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

CHABOT-LAS POSITAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Classified Salary Schedule - Confidential/Supervisory
Effective July 01, 2023

STEP 1
5,323.00
63,876
30.71

5,447.83
65,374
31.43

5,586.58
67,039
32.23

5,720.33
68,644
33.00

5,869.50
70,434
33.86

6,013.50
72,162
34.69

6,169.92
74,039
35.60

6,328.17
75,938
36.51

6,486.42
77,837
37.42

6,642.92

79,715
38.32

STEP 2

5,586.58
67,039
32.23

5,720.33
68,644
33.00

5,869.50
70,434
33.86

6,013.50
72,162
34.69

6,169.92
74,039
35.60

6,328.17
75,938
36.51

6,486.42
77,837
37.42

6,642.92
79,715
38.32

6,806.25
81,675
39.27

6,970.00

83,640
40.21

STEP 3

5,869.50
70,434
33.86

6,013.50
72,162
34.69

6,169.92
74,039
35.60

6,328.17
75,938
36.51

6,486.42
77,837
37.42

6,642.92
79,715
38.32

6,806.25
81,675
39.27

6,970.00
83,640
40.21

7,154.42
85,853
41.28

7,335.25

88,023
42.32

STEP 4

6,169.92
74,039
35.60

6,328.17
75,938
36.51

6,486.42
77,837
37.42

6,642.92
79,715
38.32

6,806.25
81,675
39.27

6,970.00
83,640
40.21

7,154.42
85,853
41.28

7,335.25
88,023
42.32

7,513.00
90,156
43.34

7,701.00

92,412
44.43

STEP 5

6,486.42
77,837
37.42

6,642.92
79,715
38.32

6,806.25
81,675
39.27

6,970.00
83,640
40.21

7,154.42
85,853
41.28

7,335.25
88,023
42.32

7,513.00
90,156
43.34

7,701.00
92,412
44.43

7,899.75
94,797
45.58

8,098.25

97,179
46.72

STEP 6
6,681.08
80,173
38.54

6,842.25
82,107
39.47

7,010.50
84,126
40.45

7,179.17
86,150
41.42

7,369.05
88,429
42.51

7,555.31
90,664
43.59

7,738.39
92,861
44.64

7,932.08
95,185
45.76

8,136.74
97,641
46.94

8,341.25

100,095
48.12



S200

5210

S220

5230

5240

S250

5260

5270

5280

5290

RANGE
MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

CHABOT-LAS POSITAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Classified Salary Schedule - Confidential/Supervisory
Effective July 01, 2023

STEP 1
6,806.25
81,675
39.27

6,970.00
83,640
40.21

7,154.42
85,853
41.28

7,335.25
88,023
42.32

7,513.00
90,156
43.34

7,701.00
92,412
44.43

7,894.42
94,733
45.54

8,091.17
97,094
46.68

8,291.50
99,498
47.84

8,499.08

101,989
49.03

STEP 2

7,154.42
85,853
41.28

7,335.25
88,023
42.32

7,513.00
90,156
43.34

7,701.00
92,412
44.43

7,899.75
94,797
45.58

8,098.25
97,179
46.72

8,288.08
99,457
47.82

8,495.50
101,946
49.01

8,704.67
104,456
50.22

8,922.83

107,074
51.48

STEP 3

7,513.00
90,156
43.34

7,701.00
92,412
44.43

7,899.75
94,797
45.58

8,098.25
97,179
46.72

8,291.50
99,498
47.84

8,500.67
102,008
49.04

8,699.42
104,393
50.19

8,918.92
107,027
51.46

9,140.50
109,686
52.73

9,370.75

112,449
54.06

STEP 4

7,899.75
94,797
45.58

8,098.25
97,179
46.72

8,291.50
99,498
47.84

8,500.67
102,008
49.04

8,729.17
104,750
50.36

8,941.83
107,302
51.59

9,135.33
109,624
52.70

9,365.67
112,388
54.03

9,597.58
115,171
55.37

9,838.33

118,060
56.76

STEP 5
8,291.50
99,498
47.84

8,500.67
102,008
49.04

8,729.17
104,750
50.36

8,941.83
107,302
51.59

9,156.33
109,876
52.83

9,395.50
112,746
54.20

9,593.75
115,125
55.35

9,832.75
117,993
56.73

10,079.00
120,948
58.15

10,328.75

123,945
59.59

STEP 6
8,540.25
102,483
49.27

8,755.75
105,069
50.51

8,991.04
107,893
51.87

9,210.17
110,522
53.14

9,431.08
113,173
5441

9,677.42
116,129
55.83

9,881.56
118,579
57.01

10,127.73
121,533
58.43

10,381.42
124,577
59.89

10,638.67

127,664
61.38



S300

S310

S320

S330

5340

S350

RANGE
MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

MONTH
YEAR
HOUR

CHABOT-LAS POSITAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Classified Salary Schedule - Confidential/Supervisory
Effective July 01, 2023

STEP 1
8,709.92
104,519
50.25

8,927.92
107,135
51.51

9,152.83
109,834
52.80

9,381.33
112,576
54.12

9,615.00
115,380
55.47

9,856.00

118,272
56.86

STEP 2
9,147.50
109,770
52.77

9,374.33
112,492
54.08

9,611.67
115,340
55.45

9,850.67
118,208
56.83

10,094.92
121,139
58.24

10,350.00

124,200
59.71

STEP 3
9,602.92
115,235
55.40

9,843.58
118,123
56.79

10,091.42
121,097
58.22

10,344.50
124,134
59.68

10,603.08
127,237
61.17

10,868.33

130,420
62.70

STEP 4
10,084.33
121,012
58.18

10,337.42
124,049
59.64

10,595.83
127,150
61.13

10,861.33
130,336
62.66

11,131.92
133,583
64.22

11,409.83

136,918
65.83

STEP 5
10,587.08
127,045
61.08

10,854.17
130,250
62.62

11,126.67
133,520
64.19

11,402.67
136,832
65.78

11,687.50
140,250
67.43

11,981.08

143,773
69.12

STEP 6
10,904.75
130,857
62.91

11,179.79
134,158
64.50

11,460.47
137,526
66.12

11,744.75
140,937
67.76

12,038.13
144,458
69.45

12,340.58

148,087
71.20
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